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Creation to Christ narrates God's unfolding love
story with mankind from the original creation in
Genesis to the new creation in Jesus. The story of
redemption promised, accomplished, and
applied as told in the Hebrew Scriptures, Gospels
and New Testament writings reveal how God is
working His plan and nothing is going to stop it.

DBS Sunday DBS Story Passage(s)
THE CREATION & THE FALL STORIES
1 Sunday, January 8 God Creates the World Genesis 1.1 - 2:2
2 Sunday, January 15 God Creates Man & Woman Genesis 2:4-25
3 Sunday, January 22 Adam & Eve's First Sin Genesis 3:1-13
4 Sunday, January 29 God's Judgement for a Sinful World Genesis 3:14-24
5 Sunday, February 5 The Flood & God's Covenant with Noah Genesis 65 - 9:17
OLD COVENANT REDEMPTION
Sunday, February 12 ' . )
6 SUPER BOWL SUNDAY God's Covenant with Abram Genesis 12:1-8; 15:1-6; 17:1-11
7 Sunday, February 19 Abraham's Faith is Tested Genesis 22:1-19
8 Sunday, February 26 God's Promised Passover Exodus 12:1-30
9 Sunday, March 5 God's Ten Commandments Exodus 20:1-21
Sunday, March 12 . -
' ' Leviticus 4:1-35
10 DAYLIGHT SAVINGS God's Atonement for Sin
1 Sunday, March 19 God's Promised Son (Messiah) Isaiah 9:2, 6-7; 53:1-12
NEW COVENANT REDEMPTION
12 Sunday, March 26 Jesus the Son of God is Born Luke 1:26-38; 2:1-21
. . . Matthew 3:1-17;
13 Sunday, April 2 Jesus is Baptized John 129-34
Sunday, April 9 . )
14 EASTER SUNDAY Jesus is Tested by Satan Matthew 4:1-11
15 Sunday, April 16 Jesus Meets Nicodemus at Night John 3:1-21
16 Sunday, April 23 Jesus & The Samaritan Women John 4:1-30, 39-42




NEW COVENANT REDEMPTION

17 Sunday, April 30 Jesus Forgives then Heals a Paralyzed Man Luke 5:17-26
18 Sunday, May 7 Jesus Calms the Storm Mark 4:35-41
Sunday, May 14 .
19 MOTH)éR'S )E/)AY Jesus Delivers the Demon-Possessed Man Mark 5:1-20
20 Sunday, May 21 Jesus Raises Lazarus from the Dead John 11:1-44
21 Sunday, May 28 Jesus' New Covenant & Commandment Ma; tie\/\]/sz_;ﬂ;gq
MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND onhn 15:51-
22 Sunday, June 4 Jesus Arrested & Sentenced to Die John 18:1 - 19:16
23 Sunday, June 11 Jesus is Crucified Luke 23:26-56
Sunday, June 18 .
24 ! -
FATHER'S DAY God Raises Jesus from the Dead Luke 24:1-35
.. .. Luke 24:36-53;
25 Sunday, June 25 Jesus Commissions the Disciples Matthew 2816-20
26 Sunday, July 2 Jesus Asks a Question & We Have a Choice Matthew 16:13-18

Discovery Bible Study (DBS) Process & Group Questions

LOOK BACK & CARE
Ql: What are you THANKFUL for?
How did God SHOW UP in your life this past week?

Q2: What CHALLENGES OR STRESSES are you facing in your life right now?
Is there anything the group can do to HELP?
* Pray for each other (the person to your right prays for your need immediatly!)

Q3 a: Did you follow through on your “l WILL DO..."” statement?
b: Did you follow through on your “l WILL TELL...” statement?

LOOK UP & DISCOVER
HEAR from God

- READ the passage in at least 2-3 translations.
- Have everyone RETELL it in their own words.

REFLECT on what it says (What STANDS OUT to you in the passage?)
Q4: What does the passage tell us about GOD/JESUS/HOLY SPIRIT?

Q5: What does the passage tell us about PEOPLE?
RESPOND to what is says

Q6: How can you OBEY (put into action) what God is showing you in this passage?
Create an “l WILL DO " statement.

SHARE the story
Q7: Who are you going to SHARE this story with, and what you discovered in this
passage? Align your life story with the passage.

Create an “l WILL TELL ” statement.




